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Abbott Laboratories (Pakistan) limited
Statement of Free Float of Shares

15T Quarter ended
March 31, 2021

2" Quarter ended
June 30, 2021

3" Quarter ended
September 30, 2021

4 Quarter ended
December 31, 2021

Total Outstanding
Shares

97,900,302

97,900,302

97,900,302

97,900,302

Less: Government
Holding

Less Shares Held by
Director/Sponsors
senior management

(19,900)

(21,500)

(22,450)

(22,450)

Less Shares in
Physical form*

(76,855,931)

(76,846,365)

(76,842,493)

(76,828,613)

Less Shares held by
Associate
Companies/Group
Companies (Cross
Holdings)

(929,615)

(929,615)

(929,615)

(929,615)

Less Shares Issued
under Employee
Stock Option
Scheme that cannot
be sold in open
market normal
course

Less: Treasury
Shares

Less: Any other
Category that are
barred from selling
at the review

Free Float

20,094,856

20,102,822

20,105,744

20,115,624

*This includes 3 shares held by directors nominated by Abbott Asia investment limited.
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Basis of Preparation: This Statement is Prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation No
5.7.2 ©(ii) of Pakistan Stock exchange limited Regulations (PSX Regulations)
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