## Abbott Laboratories (Pakistan) Limited

City Office: 8<sup>th</sup> Floor Faysal House ST-02, Sharah-e-Faisal, Karachi-75350 P.O. Box 7229 Karachi 74400

Tel : (92-21) 111-Abbott (111-222-688) : (92-21) 32799018-19

Fax: (92-21) 32800244



Registered Office: Opp. Radio Pakistan Transmission Centre, Hyderabad Road, Landhi, Karachi-75120

P.O. Box 7229, Karachi 74400 Tel: (92-21) 35069748-49 Fax: (92-21) 35001903



## Abbott Laboratories (Pakistan) limited Statement of Free Float of Shares

	1 <sup>ST</sup> Quarter ended March 31, 2021	2 <sup>nd</sup> Quarter ended June 30, 2021	3 <sup>rd</sup> Quarter ended September 30, 2021	4 <sup>th</sup> Quarter ended December 31, 2021
	111011011011	1 00		
Total Outstanding Shares	97,900,302	97,900,302	97,900,302	97,900,302
Less: Government Holding	-	•	•	-
Less Shares Held by Director/Sponsors senior management	(19,900)	(21,500)	(22,450)	(22,450)
Less Shares in Physical form*	(76,855,931)	(76,846,365)	(76,842,493)	(76,828,613)
Less Shares held by Associate Companies/Group Companies (Cross Holdings)	(929,615)	(929,615)	(929,615)	(929,615)
Less Shares Issued under Employee Stock Option Scheme that cannot be sold in open market normal course	-	-	-	
Less: Treasury Shares	-	-	-	•
Less: Any other Category that are barred from selling at the review	-	-	-	-
Free Float	20,094,856	20,102,822	20,105,744	20,119,624

<sup>\*</sup>This includes 3 shares held by directors nominated by Abbott Asia investment limited.

Basis of Preparation: This Statement is Prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation No 5.7.2 ©(ii) of Pakistan Stock exchange limited Regulations (PSX Regulations)



